AGENDA

Vickery Mill Elementary School

Date | time 1/16/2025 | 2:45-3:45pm | Location Conference Room

SGC Members

K. Alhadeff, Principal | P. Webb, Parent | K. Weaver, Parent | M. Robertson, Appointed Staff (Chair) |
A. Duckworth, Appointed Staff | M. Curtis, Community Member (Vice Chair) | C. Oxford, Teacher
A. Strickland, Appointed Staff (Parliamentarian)| C. Boydston, Parent| K. Nelson, Community Member

Time

2:45 pm
2:47 pm
2:50 pm
2:55 pm
3:05 pm
3:15 pm
3:20 pm
3:40 pm

3:45pm

[tem

Call to Order

Action ltem: Approve Agenda

Action Item: Approve December Meeting Minutes
Discussion Item: Design Thinking Follow-up

Discussion Item: Planning for Parent/Teacher SGC Elections
Discussion Item: Committee Meetings (Outreach/Finance)
Informational Item: Principal’s Update

Discussion Item: Draft Next Meeting Agenda

Action Item: Meeting Adjournment

Owner

M. Robertson

M. Robertson

M. Robertson

All Members

All Members

All Members

K. Alhadeff

All Members

M. Robertson

Meeting Norms: Be positive and present, respect time and opinions, listen with an open mind,

contribute



