

Vickery Mill Elementary School

Date | time 1/16/2025 | 2:45-3:45pm | Location Conference Room

SGC Members

K. Alhadeff, Principal | P. Webb, Parent | K. Weaver, Parent | M. Robertson, Appointed Staff (Chair) |
A. Duckworth, Appointed Staff | M. Curtis, Community Member (Vice Chair) | C. Oxford, Teacher
A. Strickland, Appointed Staff (Parliamentarian) | C. Boydston, Parent | K. Nelson, Community Member

Time	Item	Owner
2:45 pm	Call to Order	M. Robertson
2:47 pm	Action Item: Approve Agenda	M. Robertson
2:50 pm	Action Item: Approve December Meeting Minutes	M. Robertson
2:55 pm	Discussion Item: Design Thinking Follow-up	All Members
3:05 pm	Discussion Item: Planning for Parent/Teacher SGC Elections	All Members
3:15 pm	Discussion Item: Committee Meetings (Outreach/Finance)	All Members
3:20 pm	Informational Item: Principal's Update	K. Alhadeff
3:40 pm	Discussion Item: Draft Next Meeting Agenda	All Members
3:45pm	Action Item: Meeting Adjournment	M. Robertson